How to Buy New and Existing ECR4Kids Tables
Table Buying Guide
1.
Table Shapes
and Sizes
24” x 60” Rectangle 30” x 48” Rectangle 30” x 60” Rectangle 30” x 72” Rectangle24” x 72” Rectangle24” x 36” Rectangle 24” x 48” Rectangle 36” x 72” Rectangle
T-MOLD: ELR-14124
THERMO-FUSED: ELR-14224

ALL PURPOSE : N/A
1. SELECT SHAPE & COLLECTION
How to Order Tables
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
3.
2. SELECT TABLE TOP COLOR AND EDGE BANDING COLOR
T-MOLD: CHUNKY LEG = ELR-14114-MBL-C  (Note: Dash And Single Attribute For Chunky Leg)
THERMO-FUSED: TODDLER BALL GILDE = ELR-14203-GYGNGNTB
COLLABORATION: STANDARD SWIVEL LEG = ELR-14230-MPBKSDSS
DRY-ERASE: CHUNKY LEG = ELR-14629-DEBKBKCH (Note: No Dash And Double Attribute For Chunky Leg)
CONTOUR: SUPER LEG = ELR-14707-MPSFSVSL
ALL-PURPOSE PLAY AND WORK TABLES: FIXED LEG HEIGHT = ELR-14514-MPMGWD20
TABLES WITH BOOK BOXES: STANDARD SWIVEL LEG = ELR-14927-MPBKBKSS
4. SELECT LEG STYLE
5. BOOK BOX COLOR (TABLES WITH BOOK BOXES ONLY)
            BOOK BOX COLOR: GREY = ELR-14927-MPBKBKSSGY
T-MOLD: BLUE LEG = ELR-14114-MB
THERMO-FUSED: GREEN LEG = ELR-14203-GYGNGN
COLLABORATION: SAND LEG = ELR-14230-MPBKSD
DRY-ERASE: BLACK LEG = ELR-14629-DEBKBK
CONTOUR: SILVER MIST LEG = ELR-14707-MPSFSV
ALL-PURPOSE PLAY AND WORK TABLES: WOOD LEG = ELR-14514-MPMGWD
TABLES WITH BOOK BOXES: BLACK LEG = ELR-14927-MPBKBK
3. SELECT LEG COLOR
T-MOLD: MAPLE TOP, BLUE EDGE BANDING = ELR-14114-MBL
THERMO-FUSED: GREY TOP, GREEN EDGE BANDING = ELR-14203-GYGN
COLLABORATION: MAPLE TOP, BLACK EDGE BANDING = ELR-14230-MPBK
DRY-ERASE: DRY-ERASE TOP, BLACK EDGE BANDING = ELR-14629-DEBK
CONTOUR: MAPLE TOP, SEAFOAM EDGE BANDING = ELR-14707-MPSF
ALL-PURPOSE PLAY AND WORK TABLES: MAPLE TOP, MAPLE GRAIN EDGE = ELR-14514-MPMG
TABLES WITH BOOK BOXES: MAPLE TOP, BLACK EDGE BANDING = ELR-14927-MPBK
T-MOLD: 36” DIAMETER ROUND = ELR-14114
THERMO-FUSED: 60” X 66” HORSESHOE = ELR-14203
COLLABORATION: 48” COG (THERMO-FUSED) = ELR-14230
DRY-ERASE: 48” BOWTIE = ELR-14629
CONTOUR: 24” X 48” RECTANGLE = ELR-14707
ALL-PURPOSE PLAY AND WORK TABLES: 36” ROUND = ELR-14514
TABLES WITH BOOK BOXES: 18” X 60” RECTANGLE = ELR-14927
www.ecr4kids.com  |  619-323-2005  |   ecrcs@ecr4kids.com
4.